9511-3076-0723-0100-3425. Valid until 22nd June 2022). A new EPC is 
currently being undertaken and will be made available in due course.

Tenure & Terms 
The property is available by way of a new lease for a term of years to 
be agreed.

Quoting Rental 
£18,500 (Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred Pounds) per annum 
exclusive.

Accommodation 
The accommodation as follows has been measured on a gross 
internal area basis in accordance with RICS Property Management, 
2nd Edition, January 2018:-

Kitchen                                             73             6.84